
DATE DAY EVENTS

June 10, 2024 Monday
ORIENTATION DAY FOR I PUC 24-25 BATCH                   

START OF I PUC CLASSES-  BRIDGE COURSE

June 11, 2024 Tuesday

June 12, 2024 Wednesday

June 13, 2024 Thursday

June 14, 2024 Friday

June 15, 2024 Saturday CORPORATE GUEST LECTURE - COMMERCE

June 16, 2024 Sunday

June 17, 2024 Monday I PU REGULAR CLASSES STARTS

June 18, 2024 Tuesday

June 19, 2024 Wednesday

June 20, 2024 Thursday

June 21, 2024 Friday

June 22, 2024 Saturday

June 23, 2024 Sunday

June 24, 2024 Monday MONTHLY TEST-1

June 25, 2024 Tuesday

June 26, 2024 Wednesday

June 27, 2024 Thursday

June 28, 2024 Friday

June 29, 2024 Saturday

June 30, 2024 Sunday

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25

JUNE



July 1, 2024 Monday

July 2, 2024 Tuesday

July 3, 2024 Wednesday

July 4, 2024 Thursday

July 5, 2024 Friday

July 6, 2024 Saturday

July 7, 2024 Sunday

July 8, 2024 Monday

July 9, 2024 Tuesday

July 10, 2024 Wednesday

July 11, 2024 Thursday

July 12, 2024 Friday

July 13, 2024 Saturday

July 14, 2024 Sunday

July 15, 2024 Monday

July 16, 2024 Tuesday

July 17, 2024 Wednesday

July 18, 2024 Thursday

July 19, 2024 Friday

July 20, 2024 Saturday FIELD TRIP

July 21, 2024 Sunday

July 22, 2024 Monday

July 23, 2024 Tuesday

July 24, 2024 Wednesday

July 25, 2024 Thursday

July 26, 2024 Friday

July 27, 2024 Saturday

July 28, 2024 Sunday

July 29, 2024 Monday MONTHLY TEST-2

July 30, 2024 Tuesday

July 31, 2024 Wednesday

JULY



August 1, 2024 Thursday

August 2, 2024 Friday

August 3, 2024 Saturday

August 4, 2024 Sunday

August 5, 2024 Monday

August 6, 2024 Tuesday

August 7, 2024 Wednesday

August 8, 2024 Thursday

August 9, 2024 Friday

August 10, 2024 Saturday PU BOARD UNIT TEST-1 STARTS

August 11, 2024 Sunday

August 12, 2024 Monday

August 13, 2024 Tuesday PU BOARD UNIT TEST-1 ENDS                                                            

August 14, 2024 Wednesday

August 15, 2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY

August 16, 2024 Friday

August 17, 2024 Saturday SOFT SKILL TRAINING - COMMERCE

August 18, 2024 Sunday

August 19, 2024 Monday

August 20, 2024 Tuesday

August 21, 2024 Wednesday

August 22, 2024 Thursday

August 23, 2024 Friday

August 24, 2024 Saturday

August 25, 2024 Sunday

August 26, 2024 Monday

August 27, 2024 Tuesday

August 28, 2024 Wednesday

August 29, 2024 Thursday

August 30, 2024 Friday

August 31, 2024 Saturday

AUGUST



September 1, 2024 Sunday

September 2, 2024 Monday

September 3, 2024 Tuesday

September 4, 2024 Wednesday Ist  PTM FOR I PUC ( ON AUGUST TEST)

September 5, 2024 Thursday FIRST OUTING FOR I PUC STARTS                            

September 6, 2024 Friday

September 7, 2024 Saturday GANESH CHATURTI

September 8, 2024 Sunday FIRST OUTING FOR I PUC ENDS                                 

September 9, 2024 Monday

September 10, 2024 Tuesday

September 11, 2024 Wednesday

September 12, 2024 Thursday

September 13, 2024 Friday

September 14, 2024 Saturday

September 15, 2024 Sunday

September 16, 2024 Monday

September 17, 2024 Tuesday

September 18, 2024 Wednesday

September 19, 2024 Thursday

September 20, 2024 Friday

September 21, 2024 Saturday FIELD TRIP

September 22, 2024 Sunday

September 23, 2024 Monday

September 24, 2024 Tuesday

September 25, 2024 Wednesday

September 26, 2024 Thursday

September 27, 2024 Friday

September 28, 2024 Saturday

September 29, 2024 Sunday

September 30, 2024 Monday MONTHLY TEST-3

SEPTEMBER



October 1, 2024 Tuesday

October 2, 2024 Wednesday
GANDHI JAYANTHI / MAHALAYA AMAVASE &                             

ETHNIC DAY

October 3, 2024 Thursday

October 4, 2024 Friday

October 5, 2024 Saturday

October 6, 2024 Sunday

October 7, 2024 Monday

October 8, 2024 Tuesday

October 9, 2024 Wednesday

October 10, 2024 Thursday SECOND OUTING  FOR I PUC START                                                      

October 11, 2024 Friday MAHA NAVAMI / AYUDHA POOJA

October 12, 2024 Saturday VIJAYA DASHIMI

October 13, 2024 Sunday SECOND OUTING  FOR I PUC ENDS                                                

October 14, 2024 Monday

October 15, 2024 Tuesday

October 16, 2024 Wednesday

October 17, 2024 Thursday

October 18, 2024 Friday

October 19, 2024 Saturday CORPORATE GUEST LECTURE - COMMERCE

October 20, 2024 Sunday

October 21, 2024 Monday I PUC BOARD MID-TERM EXAM STARTS

October 22, 2024 Tuesday

October 23, 2024 Wednesday

October 24, 2024 Thursday

October 25, 2024 Friday

October 26, 2024 Saturday

October 27, 2024 Sunday

October 28, 2024 Monday

October 29, 2024 Tuesday

October 30, 2024 Wednesday

October 31, 2024 Thursday

OCTOBER



November 1, 2024 Friday KARNATAKA RAJYOTSAVA 

November 2, 2024 Saturday

November 3, 2024 Sunday

November 4, 2024 Monday

November 5, 2024 Tuesday

November 6, 2024 Wednesday I PUC BOARD MID-TERM EXAM ENDS

November 7, 2024 Thursday

November 8, 2024 Friday SPORTS DAY

November 9, 2024 Saturday SPORTS DAY

November 10, 2024 Sunday

November 11, 2024 Monday

November 12, 2024 Tuesday

November 13, 2024 Wednesday

November 14, 2024 Thursday

November 15, 2024 Friday

November 16, 2024 Saturday

November 17, 2024 Sunday

November 18, 2024 Monday

November 19, 2024 Tuesday

November 20, 2024 Wednesday

November 21, 2024 Thursday

November 22, 2024 Friday

November 23, 2024 Saturday

November 24, 2024 Sunday

November 25, 2024 Monday

November 26, 2024 Tuesday

November 27, 2024 Wednesday

November 28, 2024 Thursday

November 29, 2024 Friday

November 30, 2024 Saturday

NOVEMBER



December 1, 2024 Sunday

December 2, 2024 Monday

December 3, 2024 Tuesday

December 4, 2024 Wednesday

December 5, 2024 Thursday

December 6, 2024 Friday

December 7, 2024 Saturday CORPORATE GUEST LECTURE - COMMERCE

December 8, 2024 Sunday

December 9, 2024 Monday

December 10, 2024 Tuesday

December 11, 2024 Wednesday

December 12, 2024 Thursday

December 13, 2024 Friday

December 14, 2024 Saturday I PUC PORTIONS TO BE COMPLETED

December 15, 2024 Sunday

December 16, 2024 Monday

December 17, 2024 Tuesday

December 18, 2024 Wednesday

December 19, 2024 Thursday I PUC BOARD TEST-2 STARTS

December 20, 2024 Friday

December 21, 2024 Saturday

December 22, 2024 Sunday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY   

December 23, 2024 Monday I PUC BOARD TEST-2 ENDS                                                                                

December 24, 2024 Tuesday
2nd PTM FOR I PUC ( ON MID-TERM MARKS)                                       

THIRD OUTING  FOR I PUC STARTS 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday

December 26, 2024 Thursday

December 27, 2024 Friday

December 28, 2024 Saturday THIRD OUTING  FOR I PUC ENDS                                 

December 29, 2024 Sunday

December 30, 2024 Monday

December 31, 2024 Tuesday

DECEMBER

CHRISTMAS VACATION



January 1, 2025 Wednesday

January 2, 2025 Thursday

January 3, 2025 Friday

January 4, 2025 Saturday

January 5, 2025 Sunday

January 6, 2025 Monday

January 7, 2025 Tuesday

January 8, 2025 Wednesday

January 9, 2025 Thursday

January 10, 2025 Friday

January 11, 2025 Saturday

January 12, 2025 Sunday

January 13, 2025 Monday I PUC REVISION & TEST SERIES STARTS

January 14, 2025 Tuesday

January 15, 2025 Wednesday

January 16, 2025 Thursday

January 17, 2025 Friday

January 18, 2025 Saturday I PUC REVISION & TEST SERIES ENDS

January 19, 2025 Sunday

January 20, 2025 Monday COLLEGE LEVEL I PUC PREP EXAM STARTS                                             

January 21, 2025 Tuesday

January 22, 2025 Wednesday

January 23, 2025 Thursday

January 24, 2025 Friday

January 25, 2025 Saturday COLLEGE LEVEL I PUC PREP EXAM ENDS

January 26, 2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY

January 27, 2025 Monday REVISION FOR ANNUAL EXAM STARTS

January 28, 2025 Tuesday

January 29, 2025 Wednesday

January 30, 2025 Thursday

January 31, 2025 Friday

JANUARY



February 1, 2025 Saturday

February 2, 2025 Sunday

February 3, 2025 Monday

February 4, 2025 Tuesday

February 5, 2025 Wednesday

February 6, 2025 Thursday

February 7, 2025 Friday

February 8, 2025 Saturday

February 9, 2025 Sunday

February 10, 2025 Monday

February 11, 2025 Tuesday

February 12, 2025 Wednesday

February 13, 2025 Thursday

February 14, 2025 Friday REVISION FOR ANNUAL EXAM ENDS

February 15, 2025 Saturday I PUC THEORY ANNUAL EXAM STARTS

February 16, 2025 Sunday

February 17, 2025 Monday

February 18, 2025 Tuesday

February 19, 2025 Wednesday

February 20, 2025 Thursday

February 21, 2025 Friday

February 22, 2025 Saturday

February 23, 2025 Sunday

February 24, 2025 Monday

February 25, 2025 Tuesday

February 26, 2025 Wednesday

February 27, 2025 Thursday

February 28, 2025 Friday I PUC THEORY ANNUAL EXAM ENDS

ANNUAL VACATION STARTS

FEBUARY


